100(1)	CLEARING & GRUBBING	SQ.M	840.00	20.29	17,043.60
102(2)	SURPLUS COMMON EXCAVATION(ROADWAY & SIDE DITCH	CU.M.	542.10	189.84	102,912.26
103(6)A	PIPE CULVERTS AND DRAIN EXCAVATION (COMMON SOIL)	CU.M.	70.00	302.99	21,209.30
104(2)A	EMBANKMENT FROM BORROW (COMMON MATERIAL)	CU.M.	88.20	1,004.34	88,582.79
105(1)A	SUBGRADE PREPARATION(COMMON MATERIAL)	SQ.M.	987.00	20.52	20,253.24
200(1)	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE, 0.20M.THK.(INCLUDES SHOULDERING)	CU.M.	673.00	1,164.03	783,392.19
311(1)C 1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT(UNREINFORCED)- 0.23M THK, 14 DAYS	SQ.M.	1,708.00	1,818.42	3,105,861.36
500(1) A3	PIPE CULVERTS 910MM DIA., CLASS II RCPC	IN.M.	10.00	6,132.06	61,320.60
506(1)	STONE MASONRY(HEADWALL, APRON, WINGWALL, CATCH BASINS & LINED CANAL)	CU.M.	23.91	4,912.85	117,466.24
605(1) A1	WARNING SIGNS, (600MM TRIANGLE)	EACH	3.00	13,636.88	40,910.64
612(1)	REFLECTORIZED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS-WHITE	SQ.M.	70.00	989.14	69,239.80
624(1)A 1	SINGLE ARM POST(6M.), SOLAR LED STREET LIGHT, 50 WATTS	SETS	6.00	70,388.57	422,331.42
SPL	PEO RROW MARKER	EACH	4.00	2,779.22	11,116.88
TOTAL AS BID AS CALCULTED			>>>>	<b>₱ 4,980,000.00</b>	
TOTAL AS BID AS READ			>>>>	<b>₱ 4,980,000.00</b>	

Four Million Nine Hundred Eighty Thousand Pesos Only

Contract Amount As Read shall prevail as it is more advantageous to the Government

iv. General and Special Conditions of Contract;

v. Supplemental or Bid Bulletins, if any;